L17000 011185

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:



500393707915

09/06/22--01013--026 **25.00

SOUR DE COM DE ANTONION DE COMO DE COM

Office Use Only



STAR M. SANSONE L.L.M in Taxation stars@salterlaw.net

September 1, 2022

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Organization of DB Shores 401, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam,

Enclosed please find the Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Organization of the above mentioned entity, along with our firm check in the amount of \$25.00 for the filing leese. Once filed, please forward the documents to our office.

Sincerely.

Shar M. Shrisone

SMS:jg

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration So Division of Cor				
DB Shores SUBJECT:				
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	indence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	Star M. Sansone			
		Name of Person		
	Salter Feiber, P.A.			<u>.</u>
		Firm/Company		ылёл 22 S
	3940 N.W. 16th Blvd, Ste.	В		SEP -
		Address		6 -6
	Gainesville, Florida 32605			22 SEP -6 PM 3: 35
		City/State and Zip Code		35 S
	stars@salterlaw.net	to be used for future annual report noti-	Goatian)	ر ۱۰
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please co		ncanon)	
Star M. Sansone		352 376-8201		
Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:			
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo	

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

P.O. Box 6327

Street Address: Registration Section

Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee

Tallahassee, FL 32303

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

DB Shores 401, LLC					
(Name of the Limit	ed Liability Compa (A Florida Limited	iny as it now appears on Liability Company)	our records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on January 13, 2017			_ and assigned		
Florida document number L17000011185	·				
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	owing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the design	ation "LLC" or the abbre	eviation "L.L.C.	···
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		3601 S. Atlantic Avenue Unit 401		22 9	<u></u>
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		Daytona Beach Shore	es, Florida 32118	SEP -	<u> </u>
				9-	-
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)				70	SE.
		P.O. Box 351782		<u>.</u> ယ	; ;
		Westminster, Colorac	do 80035	ယ္အ	 r
				···	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or re	egistered office :	address on our recor	ds, enter the name o	of the new re	pistere
ngent and/or the new registered office addres	s here:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Name of New Registered Agent:	Star M. Sanson	e			<u> </u>
New Registered Office Address:	3940 N.W. 16th	n Blvd, Ste. B			
		Enter Florida su	reet address		
	Gainesville		, Florida 32605	;	
		City	·	Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> being added <u>or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	France Addington-Lee	P.O. Box 351782	
		Westminster, Colorado 80035	□Remove
			■ Change
			□Add
			Change Jivisiûh ur cowi ii
			Remove on the control of the control
			☐Chánge
			□Remove
			CiChange
			□Add
			Remove
			□Change
			□Add
		46	□Remove
			□Chanu.

		 -	
_			
_			
_		2 2	54.55
_		SEP	N. J.
_		<u>-6</u>); ;
		뫔	7.1
		ယ္	
		<u>ფ</u>	:
an effec lote: If	e date, if other than the date of filing:	to 605.0 be listed	207 l as
is filed		ıy after t	he
	France Addingtonler Signature of member or authorized representative of a member		
ated			